Uitslagenlijst Wedertcross
Valkenswaard - Zondag 12 februari 2017

MAN, TRIML.4 AFST.

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Bart van Noort Eindhoven 18:05

2 Sepp van de Wildenberg Loopgroep Cranendonck 18:52

3 Mari Buelens AVV 21:41

4 Stef van der Nat Valkenswaard 22:20

5 Maurice van den Berge Eindhoven Atletiek 22:22

6 Rien Vlemmix GVAC 24:14

7 Victor Zieren AVV 29:17

8 Thom Schiltmans DES 30:24

9 Koen Hendrikx 30:26
10 Ronald Neggers Waalre 31:26
11 Pieter Keunen Eindhoven 31:55
12 Rob Muller Eindhoven 31:59
13 Peter Rossieau Eindhoven Atletiek 32:05
14 Ruud Krug AVV 34:43
15 Dick de Boorder Veldhoven 35:57
16 Dries Christiaens Eindhoven Atletiek 36:32
17 Pieter Alders Waalre 37:19
18 Jaap Wieringa AVV 37:26
19 Henri v. Amelsvoort Valkenswaard 38:02
20 Toine Seuntjens AVR '69 38:53
21 Angelo Jansen GVAC 39:51
22 Tom Geypen Lommel 40:27
23 Arno Sinjou Eindhoven Atletiek 41:53
24 Toine Lavrijssen Waalre 42:25
25 Henk Vos Eindhoven Atletiek 42:32
26 Jasper Schmitz Nijmegen 42:48
27 Jeroen Leermakers Eindhoven 42:48
28 Gerald Rietman Eindhoven Atletiek 44:14
29 Mark Schaap Rosmalen 44:16
30 Pieter Markestijn Bergeijk 44:21
31 Paul Kanters Eindhoven Atletiek 44:48
32 Dirk Kelders Valkenswaard 44:55
33 Peet Wijnen Eindhoven 44:58
34 Oscar de Vries Rosmalen 45:32
35 Frank Abbink Generaal Michaelis 45:34
36 Johan van de Heide Valkenswaard 45:45
37 Michel Braak Eindhoven Atletiek 45:53
38 Joris Kuppens Eindhoven Atletiek 46:03
39 Niels Vaassen Valkenswaard 46:07
40 Stefan van Bogget Eindhoven Atletiek 46:11
41 Edwin Kemps Heeswijk-Dinther 47:41
42 Gijs Lavrijsen DES 48:22
43 Marcel Kerkhof Valkenswaard 48:42
44 Jan Otten AVV 48:43
45 Bas Dirkson Eindhoven Atletiek 48:59
46 Werner Doens Eindhoven Atletiek 49:07
47 Twan van Deursen Eindhoven Atletiek 49:22
48 Gerard Berendsen AVV 49:37
49 Ruud van Gorp DES 49:49
50 Ties de Vaan Generaal Michaelis 50:08
51 Leo Walker GVAC 51:46
52 Mark Hendriks Veldhoven 52:53
53 Michael Leo Eindhoven 53:04
54 Rob van Staveren Geldrop 54:03
55 M. de Ruyter 55:55
56 Adwin Mathon Veghel 56:53
57 Toon van den Aker Best 57:40
58 Jan Willem Leijssen Waalre 58:02
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23 Natasja Gerritzen
24 Irma van Gerven

Eindhoven Atletiek
Valkenswaard

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
59 Huub Clermonts Valkenswaard 59:18
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Anneke van de Vorst 18:50
2 Lonneke Prevaes Valkenswaard 19:56
3 Joanne Schaap Prins Hendrik 21:15
4 Sandra van der Burgt Veldhoven 24:36
5 Anouk Baken Valkenswaard 25:42
6 Marijke van de Loo Valkenswaard 31:16
7 Francien van den Ouweland AVV 31:44
8 Willy Gommers Eindhoven Atletiek 32:35
9 Irene van Alphen AA\AY 33:52
10 Lotje Pulles AVV 38:56
11 Christel Ruijs Eindhoven 42:14
12 Karin Verheijden GVAC 44:18
13 Ingeborg Bremmers Amstelveen 44:46
14 Barbara Ceelen Eindhoven Atletiek 44:47
15 Leonie Thijssen Eindhoven Atletiek 44:54
16 Will Kennis DES 46:28
17 Elly Liefrink AVV 49:04
18 Nermin Goren Eindhoven Atletiek 49:20
19 Barbara Heijman Eindhoven Atletiek 49:55
20 Marijke Timmermans DES 50:07
21 Ine Heijnemans AVV 51:05
22 Hetty Hakkens DES 51:15

52:30
57:39

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Robin Spijkerboer Generaal Michaelis 33:36
2 Martin Mom Eindhoven Atletiek 34:09
3 Tim Kragten Eindhoven Atletiek 34:10
4 Jelle Oostvogels ACHL Herenthals 35:14
5 Sam Krop Eindhoven Atletiek 35:32
6 Coen Lauwers AVR '69 37:18
7 Andres Stelling Eindhoven Atletiek 38:03
8 Ralf Smets AVV 38:40
9 Wim van Hameren Eindhoven Atletiek 38:42
10 Rob Meulenbroeks AVR '69 40:32
11 Sebstiaan van den Heuvel Asterix 40:55
12 Maik van de Pas AVR '69 40:57
13 Ben Maas AVR'69 41:46
14 Ruud van den Borne AVR '69 42:38
15 Jeroen Duif Generaal Michaelis 43:18
16 Harrie Meulenbroeks AVR '69 44:41
17 Ruud Lauwers AVR'69 50:32
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Joan School GVAC 26:59
2 Bram Cuijpers Eindhoven Atletiek 27:20
3 Jur Pauw Eindhoven Atletiek 28:19
4 Ingmar van Dijk Eindhoven Atletiek 28:43

5 Eric Crombaghs Eindhoven Atletiek 29:02
6 Ricardo Damen AVV 29:47
7 Stefan van Happen Eindhoven Atletiek 30:26
8 Ron Dielhof Generaal Michaelis 30:38
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

9 Walter Stals Eindhoven Atletiek 31:02

10 Niek Roset Eindhoven Atletiek 31:14

11 Jan de Kok GVAC 32:42
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Filip Lijnen Eindhoven Atletiek 28:56

2 Arnold van Putten Eindhoven Atletiek 29:25

3 Cornelis de Stigter Loopgroep Aart Stigter 29:50

4 Fons Liebregts Eindhoven Atletiek 30:07

5 Léon Mutsaers AVV 32:04

6 Martin van den Broek Marvel 32:31

7 Marco Dreuning Marvel 32:37

8 Bart Lavrijsen AVR '69 35:12

9 Hans van Hal Atletiek Oirschot 42:27
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Wil Boudewijns avVN 31:34

2 Theo van der Loop De Keien 32:24

3 Peter van Houts De Keien 32:34

4 Sjef van Beers AVR '69 33:04

5 Robert Sanchez Eindhoven Atletiek 33:17

6 Geert Hertogs AV Weert 33:19

7 Eef Schellens Eindhoven Atletiek 34:46

8 Peter Cras Generaal Michaelis 34:54

9 Paul Peeters avVN 35:44

10 Joop Slagboom GVAC 37:31
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Martien van de Ven Atletiek Oirschot 33:14

2 Rinus van Dijck Eindhoven Atletiek 43:28

3 Peter Hellings Fortuna '67 49:58
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Laura Muskens Eindhoven Atletiek 23:06

2 Kathelijn Lemmens Eindhoven Atletiek 24:53

3 Jolien Bruininx AVR'69 25:41

4 Evelien Lauwers AVR '69 26:57

5 Elke Aarts Asterix 28:17
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Rian van der Burgt GVAC 22:46

2 Angélique de Vries Eindhoven Atletiek 23:23

3 Eefje Ottevanger Eindhoven Atletiek 24:08

4 Marleen van Aartrijk Eindhoven Atletiek 27:06
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Hilde Keuning AV '40 24:24

2 Esther van Hoof AVR '69 24:25

3 Marie-Sophie Mutsaers DES 26:32
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Rikie Huyberts Fortuna '67 29:48
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V65, VR.65+
Plaats Naam
1 Ria van Hoof

JJA/B, J.JUN.A/B
Plaats Naam
1 Juul Knoester
2 Rob Rutjes
3 Joran de Bie

MJA/B, M.JUN.A/B
Plaats Naam
1 Sophie de Graaf
2 Fenna van der Steen

JJUNC, J.JUN.C
Plaats Naam
1 lds van Korven
2 William Webster
3 Luuk Verbaandert
4 Daan Roosenschoon
5 Tom van Schijndel
6 Jack Abernethy
7 Arend Eijk
8 Lucas van der Leij
9 Tom Michielsen
10 Max Stofkoper
11 Stijn Van Damme
12 Sander ten Berge
13 Luuk Hendriks
14 Siem Gijsbers

KCMB, K.CR.MJB
Plaats Naam
1 Luzan Janssen
2 Simone Heezius
3 Mirabelle Schuurmans
4 Marieke Mesman

KCJB, K.CR.JJB
Plaats Naam
1 Jens Peeters
2 Chiel Stikkelbroeck
3 Gijs Knoester
4 Mees van Dartel

KCM, K.CR.M.
Plaats Naam
1 Pepijn van de Westerlo
2 Jan van den Hoogen
3 Rob Michiels
4 Tonnie de Benis
5 Bjorn Peeters
6 Stijn Groen
7 Jos van Vliet
8 Peter Roest
9 Matthijs Buist

KCVR, K.CR.VR.
Plaats Naam
1 Yosta de Stigter

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
AVR '69

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
GVAC

Eindhoven Atletiek

Eindhoven Atletiek

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Energie
Marvel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Eindhoven Atletiek
GVAC

Eindhoven Atletiek
GVAC

Generaal Michaelis
Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
Generaal Michaelis
GVAC

AVV

Eindhoven Atletiek
AVR '69

AVR '69

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Eindhoven Atletiek

AVV

AVV

AVV

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Eindhoven Atletiek

Eindhoven Atletiek

GVAC

GVAC

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Eindhoven Atletiek

Prins Hendrik

AVR '69

Generaal Michaelis

ACHL Herenthals

Generaal Michaelis

AVV

AVR '69

Loopgroep Aart Stigter

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Energie

32:12

13:19
15:12
15:15

17:17
17:41

8:57
9:02
9:07
9:15
9:27
9:28
10:26
10:32
10:53
11:03
11:05
11:06
13:05
13:09

9:56
12:30
13:02
13:57

8:38
9:29
9:47
10:33

8:36
8:41
8:48
9:37
10:02
10:10
10:36
11:15
12:19

10:12
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Plaats Naam
2 Heleen Boers
3 Mira Laurier
4 Stephanie Crooijmans
5 Viola van den Berk
6 Rianne van Slooten
7 Marian Webster
8 Anne-marijke Voets

MJUNC, MJC

Plaats Naam

1 Jiska Beuk
2 Naomi van Opstal
3 Evy van den Wildenberg
4 Lotte van Lieshout
5 Saar van den Nieuwenhof
6 Nina van der Weele
7 Lois Stokkingreef
8 Romy Lavrijsen
9 Nina van de Spijker

10 Anouk Laarakker

11 Keylie Welte

12 Nienke van Duren

JJUND, JJD

Plaats Naam
1 Ryan Rooijackers
2 Vic Cant
3 Tim Kees
4 Raf van den Nieuwenhof
5 Wessel de Hoog
6 Ivar van der Sanden
7 Micha Kooistra
8 Justin Steenkamp
9 Mauro Sebrechts
10 Teun van Veldhoven
11 Jarno Swinkels
12 Luuk Matzinger
13 Damian Verkooijen
14 Luuk van Gogh
15 Daniél Wijnholds
16 Willem Pompen
17 Yann van de Spijker
18 Tim Hulsen
19 Quinn Peeters
20 Timo Thijs
21 Bram Gielissen
22 Jasper ten Berge

MJUND, MJD

Plaats Naam
1 Veerle van Erp
2 Yana van Aarle
3 Anna Bijl
4 Carmen Coombs
5 Evi Zengers
6 llse van de Wiel
7 Elise Mutsaers
8 Franka Sanders
9 Hannah Dijkman

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
Prins Hendrik
Eindhoven Atletiek
AVV

GVAC

Eindhoven Atletiek

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

GVAC

Eindhoven Atletiek
GVAC

Energie
Eindhoven Atletiek
GVAC

GVAC

DES

DES

AVR '69

AVV

GVAC

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

GAC Gemert
SGOLA Belgie
Generaal Michaelis
Eindhoven Atletiek
AVV

Fortuna '67
Tilburg Road Runners
GVAC

AVR '69

AVR '69
Eindhoven Atletiek
AVV

AVR '69

AVV

GVAC

AVV

DES

Eindhoven Atletiek
DES

AVV

AVV

Eindhoven Atletiek

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Generaal Michaelis
Eindhoven Atletiek
AVR '69
Eindhoven Atletiek
AVR '69

Generaal Michaelis
Eindhoven Atletiek
AVR '69

GVAC

10:15
10:37
11:03
12:11
12:23
14:43
15:32

7:42
7:50
7:53
8:04
8:10
8:35
8:43
8:53
9:16
9:34
9:55
10:08

5:51
6:02
6:07
6:10
6:14
6:24
6:34
6:35
6:40
6:49
6:54
6:56
6:57
6:58
7:25
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:37
7:51
8:10
8:39

6:05
6:18
6:24
6:26
6:34
6:37
6:43
6:46
6:49
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
10 Meike Verbaandert GVAC
11 Noa Snijders Eindhoven Atletiek
12 Sharon Laarakker AVR '69
13 Pien van Maanen DES
14 Noor Dijkstra AWV
15 Renee de Haan AWV
16 Sylvie Dalessi AVV
17 Sofie de Jong AVV
18 Marit van der Leij Eindhoven Atletiek
19 Sanne van der Bljj AVV
20 Floor Jonkers AVV
21 Robin Thijs AVV
22 Karlijn van Olst AWV
23 Anne Pijnenburg AVR '69

MPUPM, M.PUP.MINI

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Bente Brands Atletiek Oirschot
2 Emma Graat AVR '69
3 Pien Gijsbers AVV
4 Janne Muller AVV
5 Mila van Dijk AVV

JPUPM, J.PUP.MINI

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Tijn Breukink Generaal Michaelis
2 Sam van den Borne AVR '69
3 Tim de Kok GVAC
4 Luuk Geurden AWV
5 Axel Dijkman GVAC
6 David Bijvoet Eindhoven Atletiek

MPUPC, M.PUP.C

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Noor Bengayou AWV

2 Joyce van Sluisveld Generaal Michaelis

3 Saskia Grosfeld AVV

4 Silke van de Ven GVAC

5 Marit Hendriks Eindhoven Atletiek

6 Nova van Dijk AVV

7 Floor Gielissen AVV

8 Annabel Gnodde AVV

9 Aukje Veefkind AWV

JPUPC, J.PUP.C

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lars van Stiphout Generaal Michaelis
2 Jasper Klok AVV
3 Noah Reek Eindhoven Atletiek
4 Lucas van de Haterd AVV
5 Stan Beenker Generaal Michaelis
6 Brent de Laat AVR '69

MPUPB, M.PUP.B

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marly Swinkels Eindhoven Atletiek
2 Sanne van Dongen AVV
3 Valerie Savelsberg Eindhoven Atletiek
4 Sanne Olislagers Generaal Michaelis

6:59
7:06
7:11
7:15
7:16
7:28
7:29
7:32
7:38
7:46
8:09
8:26
8:52

2:25
2:41
2:44
2:49
2:53

2:28
2:29
2:31
2:37
2:40
2:43

2:06
2:07
2:08
2:10
2:21
2:34
2:36
2:38
2:42

2:09
2:11
2:14
2:20
2:23
2:30

4:18
4:48
4:50
4:57
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1 Rick Brom
2 Luuk Roubroeks
3 Timon Bijvoet
4 Tygo Janssens
5 Wessel Eijsermans
6 Joep Caljouw
7 Baher Bakr
8 Sid van der Klein
9 Ezra Born
10 Joep Geerts
11 Sjoerd de Brouwer
12 Arvo van Haren
13 Lumen Ellerbroek
14 Tijn de Kort
15 Koen Stam
16 Sep Bakker
17 Rob van de Wiel
18 Matthijs Koppens
19 Kian Heijs
20 Loek Hulsen

1 Eliza Dielhof
2 Iris van Sluisveld
3 Sanne van de Wiel
4 Gaby van Sluisveld
5 Julia Sleddens
6 Zoé Peels
7 lsa Kloks
8 Iris Vugts
9 Zoé Geurtz
10 Kira Hezemans
11 Evy Sanders
12 Fiona van Hoof
13 Iris Gijsbers
14 Elza Dijkman
15 Cato Hoeberechts

1 Lucas Koeling
2 Zeb van den Hurk
3 Nick van Bree
4 Niels van Rooij
5 Wout Harmsen
6 Tobias van Opstal
7 Bram van Stiphout

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AVV

GVAC

Eindhoven Atletiek
Marvel

Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
AVV

Eindhoven Atletiek
GVAC

Eindhoven Atletiek
AVV

AVV

AVR '69
Eindhoven Atletiek
DES

Generaal Michaelis
AVV

AVV

Eindhoven Atletiek

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Generaal Michaelis
Generaal Michaelis
Generaal Michaelis
Generaal Michaelis
GVAC

AVV

AVV

AVR '69
Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
AVR '69

AVV

AVV

GVAC

DES

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

GVAC

GVAC

Generaal Michaelis
Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
Generaal Michaelis

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
5 Zonne Gulickx Eindhoven Atletiek 5:07
6 Julia Graat AVR '69 5:16
7 Lisa van de Wiel Generaal Michaelis 5:17
8 Doortje Hoeks DES 5:22
9 Enna Muller AVV 5:33
10 llse van Dingenen AVV 5:39
11 Jennifer Schuur AVV 5:40
12 Dinte Wilting Eindhoven Atletiek 5:51

JPUPB, J.PUP.B.

Plaats Naam

4:21
4:32
4:35
4:37
4:41
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:56
4:57
4:58
5:03
5:08
5:10
5:14
5:34
5:35
5:41
5:43
5:49

MPUPA, M.PUP.A

Plaats Naam

4:15
4:21
4:26
4:33
4:35
4:38
4:39
4:41
4:49
5:21
5:22
5:45
5:46
6:09
6:15

JPUPA, J.PUP.A.

Plaats Naam

4:07
4:10
4:13
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:28
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

8 Driek Vermeer AVV 4:31

9 Kay Brom AVV 4:33
10 Brecht Wijnholds GVAC 4:36
11 Koen van de Ven GVAC 4:37
12 Sjoerd Rikkers GVAC 4:47
13 Roy Laarakker AVR '69 4:52
14 Luuk van der Zanden AVR '69 4:54
15 Vidar van Haren AVV 4:59
16 Tijn van den Berg AWV 5:01
17 Chris de Kort AVR '69 5:04
18 Joran Ellerbroek AVV 5:06
19 Niek Brands Atletiek Oirschot 5:10
20 Jochem van den Berk AVV 5:12
21 Jasper Folkers Eindhoven Atletiek 5:13
22 Ron Baudewijns DES 5:14
23 Bram Beckers AVV 5:16
24 Gilles Krikke AVV 5:18
25 Glenn Jacobs DES 5:32
26 Timo Kremers DES 5:39
27 Rick van der Schoot Atletiek Oirschot 5:51
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